www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 19-Sep-2006
DVS-350F Large Capacity Embedded/Mobile
Digital Video Platform with 3.5" HDD
 Up to 16 channel composite inputs that can share a total frame rate of
120/100 fps
 Anti-vibration, anti-shock and fanless design to ensure maximum reliability

Vibration Resistance Operating: 1 Grms, IEC 60068-2-64, Random, 5 ~ 500 Hz, 1 Oct/min, 1 hr/axis
Shock Resistance Operating: 20 G, IEC 60068-2-27, half sine, 11 ms
Ordering Information
Part Number HDD Support Video Inputs CPU Memory L2 Cache
DVS-350-35S4E 3.5" Swappable Tray 4 ~ 16 channels Intel Pentium M LV 1.4 GHz N/A 2 MB
* DVS-350-35M0E; Intel Celeron M ULV 600 MHz with 512 MB L2 cache is available upon request
Optional Items
3.5" Hard Drive Options
Part Number RPM Type Capacity
96HD80G-I-SG7K3 7200 IDE Parallel-ATA 80 GB
96HD120G-I-SG7K1 7200 IDE Parallel-ATA 120 GB
96HD160G-I-SG7K1 7200 IDE Parallel-ATA 160 GB
96HD200G-I-SG7K1 7200 IDE Parallel-ATA 200 GB
Power Adapter
Part Number Description
1757000222 AC-to-DC Adapter DC 19V / 3.42 A / 65 W, with Phoenix
Power Plug